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First Name |Last Name |Company Email Cell Initial . [Badge Number
Ann Adams Rone Engineering aadams@roneengineers.com 4695566402 \/ /\ S&O]
Anshul Aggrarwal Garland Heating And Air anshul@garlandheatingandair.com 972-278-3500
Akinade Ajunwon Bisa-Links Ventures, inc bisalinks @bisalinks.com 9728278560
David Ajunwon Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc hisalinks @bisalinks.com 9728278560
Siobhan Albert Chickenango Marketing Solutions, Inc. siobhan.alberi@chickenango.com 5128097093
Yonas Alemuy CCT Engineering, LLC yonttxdot@gmail.com 4695799542
Raul Alvarez Romano Electric LLC office@romancelectricllc.com 9036247713
Jason Anderson Park Construction and Buifding Maintenance  |jason@parkcbm.com 2146878698
Gabriel Arcizo RC Insurance Agency, LLC gabriel@getrcinsurance.com 2143505282
lesse Barron Buyers Barricades jesseb@buyersharricades.com 8175353939
Demetrius Batiste KGS Services, LLC demetriush@kgsservices.org 817372838¢%
Atakilti Berhe Garland Heating And Air ab@garlandheatingandair.com 9135483680
Larry Blamble Lite & Barricade larry@dlbinc.net 8176887729 (18 v { ’2 q &
Tony Bokaie Raba Kistner tony.bokaie@rkei.com 2149064430
Danielle boyd Buyers Barricades danielle@buyersbarricades.com 18172717157
Ponna Brown Industry Services LLC donna@indllc.net 8178258454
Russell Brown Industry Services, LLC russell@indlic.net 8178258496
Obie Bussey RBCA obussey@ blackcontractors.org 4693375229
Kevin Butler Kevin Butler Kbutler@butlermascnry.com 972-872-1211
Tomasa Castillo Texas Quality R&C carmencastillo1990@gmail.com 4695033016
THELMA CLEMONS CLEMONS TRUCKING COMPANY LLC THELMASS@PRODIGY.NET 2147941645
Emmit Coots StooC G.C. emmit@stoocgc.com 2142502109
Erick Cortez GMP erick@globalmasterplanning.com 9726729888
Mallory Craig Pinnacle Petroleum, Inc. mcraig@pinnaclepetroleum.com 7148418877
Pedro Cuadrado Square Contracting Inc pcuadrado@sgenst.com 2145075738
Mark de la Chapelle |Vertex Materials mark@vertexmaterials.com 9728503875
Amy Dodenhoff Ricochet Fuel Distributors adodenhoff@ricochetfuel.com 8172964276
Eliseo Dominguez ED Recycling edrecyclingtx@gmail.com 2149242649
Sharon Douglas Potere Construction LLC sdouglas @ potereconstruction.com 8178292744
Lizhet Escalona RCInsurance Agency, LLC gabriel@getrcinsurance.com 214-390-5282 .
Fadi Faraj JRB Engineering ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 6823336633 \/ _TO & O
Marta Ferruses DUNES Design Construction Services, LLC martaf@ dunesdcs.com 4692378371 \'/4 ‘ i l ﬁ'
Cathie Figueroa Inwesco cathie.figueroa@inwesco.com 4242005006 \'/ ‘ Mi/l
Birt Finney Birt Finney CPA PLLC birt@ hirtfinneycpa.com 2148028223 /
zechariah friend Centro Resources zechariah.friend@centroresources.com  |8175057284 " _ ! 2.4/7
Eric Garcia JIRB Engineering egarcia@jrbengineering.com 4695691480 f\/ TQ 0‘7
| _ - o o o < Tfoaa
Marvin Garcia 1836 Engineering marvin.garcia@1836engineering.com 806-239-1250
Dana Glenn Roy L. Willis Insurance Group LLC dana@rlwinsurance.net 2148038584
Dana Glenn Roy L. Willis Insurance Group LLC dana@rlwinsurance.net 214-803-8584
Teresa | Gonzalez Southern Sourcing Solutions, LLC Teresag@southernsourcings.com 713-281-5437
Matt Gould Centurion Planning and Design matthew@plan.design 9728329380 \—/ \}O \
Justin Guthrie Ricochet Fuel Distributors, INC jeuthrie@ricochetfuel.com 4699641631
Matthew Hallman Ragle, inc. mhaliman@Ragleinc.com 9037676183
Shanandiss Hampton Logic Building Maintenance Corp shae@logicmaintenance.com 5406453977
Maricela Hargrove H & H XPRESS marcy@hhxpressofdallas.com 19727995561
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Maricela Hargrove H & H XPRESS marcy@ hhxpressofdailas.com 9727995561

Michael Harris Wisdom Property Inspections Wisdompropertyinspections@gmail.com |2145469180 /

Al Heredia Heredia.CO Property Solutions herediaco.propertysolutions@gmail.com 8179146195 \/ 1 3\56

ey

Ray Hernandez ED Recycling edrecyclingbx@gmail.com 9034671040

John Homer JH Painting jhpainting464@gmail.com 832-577-0756

DEBBIE HUNTER 2102275100 dhunter@hunterdemo.com 2102275100

Marty Hunter Hunter Demolition & Wrecking Corp. dhunter@hunterdemo.com 2102275100

Jesse Jenkins Advance Service J7seventive@gmail.com 2148101241

Eliud Jimenez maxecon ejimenez031674@gmail.com 8174666018

Willard Johnson South West EV Installation Services LLC wiayjchnson@gmail.com 9727655395

Josh Jones Skidabrader Group, LLC joshua.jones@skidabrader.com 4054267393

Troy Key Acrisure tkey@acrsure.com 9723107591

Jaspreet Khokher Garland Heating And Air jaspreet@garandheatingandair.com 972-278-3500

Ray King HOMES R US INC IRG.RAYKING @GMAIL.COM 12144186845

ALIVIA LAWLER RICOCHET FUEL alawler@ricochetfuel.com 8174809506

Mayra Lopez Texas pro trucking llc clopez031@hotmail.com 9037719422 — i Z / T

Carlos Loper Texas pro trucking lc clopez031@hotmail.com 9038198316 \/ ) 2 / 2.»

Seun Mafa [gnite Consulis info@igniteconsults.com 2026214489

Linc Mai Bukugroup Contractors Supply, LLC linc@ bukusupply.com 2819409095

Ricky Mai Bukugroup Contractors Supply, LLC rmai@ bukugroup.com 2819409095

oy 113U
e — Martinez Reglional Hispanic Contractors Association eduardo@ regionalhca.org 2144536801

Thomas Martinez TCS thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com 4695622178

Brad McCollum Advanced Drainage Systems hrad.mccollum@ ads-pipe.com 2106327469 \/ O é%

Moriah Mchack Drnackjanitorial.com lifecoachmoriah@gmail.com 4695156288

Moriah Mcnack Dmackjanitorial.com lifecoachmoriah@gmail.com A699725812

Rajendra Meruva Geotest Engineering, Inc rmeruva @geotesteng.com 4699317055

Sidd Neekhra ECS Southwest, LLP sneekhra@ecslimited.com 9725055389

jeff Queary Centurion Planning and Design jeffrey@ plan.design 8178973870 \/ };‘q é X

Christopher Readus Cleanlet LLC info@cleanjet.biz 6822627415

Benigno Romano Romano Electric LLC office@ romanoelectricllc.com 9036247713

Dan Rosado TJC Worldwide LLC danrosado9@gmail.com 6026160126 \/ i J }\ej

George Rosado TIC Worldwide LLC george@tjewwllc.com 2149061745 / \FS r}"

Elizabeth Rychlinski AWP Safety elizabeth.rychlinski@awpsafety.com 7372395567 )

Brice Sanders 1836 Engineering brice.sanders@® 1836engineering.com 8065598231 \/ ,\ 9\73

Raosa Standrige Alamao Traffic Supply rose@alamotrafficsupply.com 5109100377

\/

Ram Sunkavalli Tejas Utilities LLC Ram@tiejasutilities.com 2149896566 13 5 7

Aaron Teeter AWP Safety Aaron. Teeter@awpsafety.com 817-991-0239

Alan Thomas Alliance Geotechnical Group, Inc alanthomas89@yahoo.com 2145586646

Seneca Thompson A Simple Organizing & Moving Company, LLC. [INFO@SIMPLEOAM.COM 8175044474

Linh Tran Convoy Coalition LLC -i-i.i':h@convoycoalition.com 9402524567 \/ }3 L] B/

Brie Velarde Beyond Engineering and Testing, LLC brievelarde@beyondet.com 4325593686 -

Lidia Vidal Road Maker Contractors, LLC hr@ road-maker.com 4692378371 \/ ] 330

Joseph Vigier Vizion Crane & Industrial Support, LLC Jvigier@vizioncrane-is.com 8322608337

Dudgeon Walker Bukugroup Contractors Supply, LLC DUDGEON@BUKUGROUP.COM 281 8411970

Keeton Welch Holmes Murphy kwelch@ holmesmurphy.com 4697680843
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Blake White ADS blake.white@ads-pipe.com 183303310640
Roy Willis Roy L. Willis Insurance Group LLC roy@riwinsurance.net 217-732-9693
Tray Wise Wise A Solutions tj.wiseasolutions@gmail.com 9162472605
Kim Wise Wise A Solutions kim87c@gmail.com 2546597041
Greg Witte CivTech, Inc. gwitte@civtech.com 9724898273
Sabrina Woods Southem Seal sabrinalw4@gmail.com 8177244158
Charles Woods Il Big League Logistix LLC & Z4X Cyber Force zdxcyberforce@gmall.com 8177244126
Michael Yerger Advanced Drainage Systems michael.yerger@adspipe.com 4695622793
Frank Yuan Beyond Engineering and Testing, LLC frankyuan@beyondet.com 5125868698
Frank Yuan Beyond Engineering and Testing, LLC frankyuan@beyondet.com 5125868698




